Filled Melts _
Cheesy Nachos
Sausage Roll

Bagels

Pizza Slices
Flatbreads

Filled Wraps

Sausage Bap

Bean & Hashbrown Pot

Egg, Bacon & Cheese Muffin

£1.20
£1.20
£1.85
From 85p
From £1.50
From £1.85
From £1.20
£1.50
£1.20
£2.00

Spicy Wedges

Waffles

Cheese Scone
Croissant

Cheese on Toast
Cheese & Onion Pasty
Toast

Hot Choeolate

Fruit Pots

Dessert Pots

£1.50

From £1.00
£1.20

80p

£1.00
£1.90

35p

85p

£1.50
£1.50




Main Meal
Meal Deal
~ Street Food

Plant Based Main

£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50

' Jacket Potato

(with cheese or beans)
Takeaway Tubs

Pizza Slice

£2.50

£2.50

£1.50




DEAL

Pizza Slice,
- Side of the Day or Side Salad,

Home Bake or Fruit Pot

Unlimited Hydration Station

ONLY £3.00




Pasta of the Day,
Side of the Day or Side Salad,

Home Bake or Fruit Pot

Unlimited Hydration Station

ONLY £3.00




Look out for our next
theme day...

‘The Italian Job’

Featuring some of your most
favourite italian dishes.
Bon Appetito!
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