Break Menu

Filled Melts	£1.20	Spicy Wedges	£1.50
Cheesy Nachos	£1.20	Waffles	From £1.00
Sausage Roll	£1.85	Cheese Scone	£1.20
Bagels	From 85p	Croissant	80p
Pizza Slices	From £1.50	Cheese on Toast	£1.00
Flatbreads	From £1.85	Cheese & Onion Pasty	£1.90
Filled Wraps	From £1.20	Toast	35p
Sausage Bap	£1.50	Hot Chocolate	85p
Bean & Hashbrown Pot	£1.20	Fruit Pots	£1.50
Egg, Bacon & Cheese Muffin	£2.00	Dessert Pots	£1.50
	the section of		







